
Murfreesboro Obedience Training Club

Wednesday Std

24Master
2401 WeimaranerMaverick Gunter

2402 Golden RetrieMac Fyfe

2403 BorzoiWhimsy Avant

2404 DalmatianTeller Waldrop

2405 WeimaranerEddie Gunter

20Master
2001 DalmatianSpring Dawson

2002 Labrador RetriGunnar Boehme

2003 Golden RetrieGrady Huntley

2004 Golden RetrieReyka Daly

2005 Border CollieKensi Knowlton

2006 Labrador RetriArgyll McAdam

2007 Labrador RetriTug Gensemer

2008 All AmericanZiva Lynch

2009 Border CollieTrooper Saylors

2010 WhippetRicochet Ford

2011 BoxerJourney Yates

2012 All AmericanSadie Rosenberger

2014 Border CollieJedi Solberg

2015 DalmatianCherry Dawson

2016 Bernese MouLolo Boehme

20Excellent
2017 German ShortBlitz Fastenrath

2018 Border CollieRen Solberg

2031 Golden RetrieDawson Huntley

20Master Preferred
2020 Labrador RetriChapel Knowlton

2021 German ShortBing Fastenrath

20Excellent Preferred
2022 Standard PooGinger Edson

16Master
1601 Shetland SheRascal Rosenberger

1602 Miniature AmeRusty Barnes

1603 All AmericanZoey Crow

1605 Shetland SheLevi Jenkins

1606 Miniature PooVic Davis

1607 Border CollieFate Yates

1608 Miniature PooShine Harrison

1610 Shetland SheBee Lavalley

1611 Shetland SheMonty Rosenberger

16Excellent
1604 Pyrenean SheMya Ray

1609 American EskiSpooky Michaels

1612 Miniature AmeMaggie Barnes

1613 Border ColliePassion Hackett

12Master
1201 Cocker SpaniQuimby Mohr

1202 Border TerrierTash Lether

1203 American EskiHotcake Michaels

1204 Cocker SpaniScheme Mohr

1205 Miniature PooDream Harrison

1206 Miniature PooNike Gower

1207 Border TerrierRico Lether

1208 Cocker SpaniSavvy Mohr

1209 Shetland SheVenture Lavalley

1210 American EskiMoki LaBarbera

1212 Border TerrierShay Lether

12Excellent
1214 Cocker SpaniPooka Mohr

1218 Italian GreyhoLucy Clifton

12Master Preferred
1215 Pyrenean SheJosette Overstreet

1216 Miniature AmeBlaze Barnes

1217 Pyrenean SheJacques Overstreet

12Excellent Preferred
1219 Miniature PooDoodle Crain

08Master
0801 Scottish TerriLT Verrelli

0802 PapillonDerby Plaiss

0803 Yorkshire TerrBling Yates

0804 BologneseKami Owen

0805 PapillonKit Kat Barrows

0806 Scottish TerriEmber Verrelli

04Master Preferred
0401 Scottish TerriKissmet Verrelli

24Open
2406 BorzoiDesi Avant

2407 Standard PooLiza Edson

2409 Rhodesian RiEve Catania

20Open
2028 Labrador RetriGracie Wilburn

2029 Border ColliePixel Collins

12Open
1220 Miniature PooPeachy Gower

24Novice B
2408 German ShortToby Jernigan

20Novice B
2025 WhippetBoomera Ford

2030 Labrador RetriBen Gensemer

20Novice Preferred
2024 Labrador RetriCreek Adams

2027 Border CollieGideon Skinner

16Novice B
1616 American EskiKeeper LaBarbera

16Novice A
1615 Standard PooMarmala Peacock

16Novice Preferred
1614 Bearded ColliScout Bergstresser

12Novice B
1221 All AmericanTeddy Crain

08Novice A
0807 All AmericanMarty Bertoli



Murfreesboro Obedience Training Club

Wednesday JWW

24Master
2401 WeimaranerMaverick Gunter

2402 Golden RetrieMac Fyfe

2403 BorzoiWhimsy Avant

2404 DalmatianTeller Waldrop

2405 WeimaranerEddie Gunter

20Master
2001 DalmatianSpring Dawson

2002 Labrador RetriGunnar Boehme

2003 Golden RetrieGrady Huntley

2004 Golden RetrieReyka Daly

2005 Border CollieKensi Knowlton

2006 Labrador RetriArgyll McAdam

2007 Labrador RetriTug Gensemer

2008 All AmericanZiva Lynch

2009 Border CollieTrooper Saylors

2010 WhippetRicochet Ford

2011 BoxerJourney Yates

2012 All AmericanSadie Rosenberger

2014 Border CollieJedi Solberg

2015 DalmatianCherry Dawson

2016 Bernese MouLolo Boehme

20Excellent
2017 German ShortBlitz Fastenrath

2018 Border CollieRen Solberg

20Master Preferred
2020 Labrador RetriChapel Knowlton

2021 German ShortBing Fastenrath

20Excellent Preferred
2022 Standard PooGinger Edson

16Master
1601 Shetland SheRascal Rosenberger

1602 Miniature AmeRusty Barnes

1603 All AmericanZoey Crow

1604 Pyrenean SheMya Ray

1605 Shetland SheLevi Jenkins

1606 Miniature PooVic Davis

1607 Border CollieFate Yates

1608 Miniature PooShine Harrison

1609 American EskiSpooky Michaels

1610 Shetland SheBee Lavalley

1611 Shetland SheMonty Rosenberger

12Master
1201 Cocker SpaniQuimby Mohr

1202 Border TerrierTash Lether

1203 American EskiHotcake Michaels

1204 Cocker SpaniScheme Mohr

1205 Miniature PooDream Harrison

1206 Miniature PooNike Gower

1207 Border TerrierRico Lether

1208 Cocker SpaniSavvy Mohr

1209 Shetland SheVenture Lavalley

1210 American EskiMoki LaBarbera

1214 Cocker SpaniPooka Mohr

12Excellent
1212 Border TerrierShay Lether

1220 Miniature PooPeachy Gower

12Master Preferred

1215 Pyrenean SheJosette Overstreet

1216 Miniature AmeBlaze Barnes

1217 Pyrenean SheJacques Overstreet

08Master
0801 Scottish TerriLT Verrelli

0802 PapillonDerby Plaiss

0803 Yorkshire TerrBling Yates

0804 BologneseKami Owen

0805 PapillonKit Kat Barrows

0806 Scottish TerriEmber Verrelli

04Master Preferred
0401 Scottish TerriKissmet Verrelli

24Open
2409 Rhodesian RiEve Catania

20Open
2031 Golden RetrieDawson Huntley

16Open
1612 Miniature AmeMaggie Barnes

16Open Preferred
1614 Bearded ColliScout Bergstresser

12Open
1218 Italian GreyhoLucy Clifton

12Open Preferred
1219 Miniature PooDoodle Crain

24Novice B
2406 BorzoiDesi Avant

2407 Standard PooLiza Edson

2408 German ShortToby Jernigan

20Novice B
2025 WhippetBoomera Ford

2028 Labrador RetriGracie Wilburn

2029 Border ColliePixel Collins

2030 Labrador RetriBen Gensemer

20Novice Preferred
2024 Labrador RetriCreek Adams

2027 Border CollieGideon Skinner

16Novice B
1616 American EskiKeeper LaBarbera

16Novice A
1615 Standard PooMarmala Peacock

12Novice B
1221 All AmericanTeddy Crain

08Novice A
0807 All AmericanMarty Bertoli



Murfreesboro Obedience Training Club

Wednesday FAST

24Master
2402 Golden RetrieMac Fyfe

2404 DalmatianTeller Waldrop

20Master
2002 Labrador RetriGunnar Boehme

2004 Golden RetrieReyka Daly

2005 Border CollieKensi Knowlton

2008 All AmericanZiva Lynch

2011 BoxerJourney Yates

2012 All AmericanSadie Rosenberger

2016 Bernese MouLolo Boehme

20Excellent
2009 Border CollieTrooper Saylors

2017 German ShortBlitz Fastenrath

2028 Labrador RetriGracie Wilburn

20Master Preferred
2020 Labrador RetriChapel Knowlton

20Excellent Preferred
2022 Standard PooGinger Edson

16Master
1603 All AmericanZoey Crow

1604 Pyrenean SheMya Ray

1605 Shetland SheLevi Jenkins

1606 Miniature PooVic Davis

1607 Border CollieFate Yates

1611 Shetland SheMonty Rosenberger

16Excellent
1601 Shetland SheRascal Rosenberger

1610 Shetland SheBee Lavalley

12Master
1206 Miniature PooNike Gower

1209 Shetland SheVenture Lavalley

12Master Preferred
1217 Pyrenean SheJacques Overstreet

08Master
0803 Yorkshire TerrBling Yates

24Open
2407 Standard PooLiza Edson

2409 Rhodesian RiEve Catania

20Open
2029 Border ColliePixel Collins

16Open
1616 American EskiKeeper LaBarbera

16Open Preferred
1614 Bearded ColliScout Bergstresser

12Open
1205 Miniature PooDream Harrison

1220 Miniature PooPeachy Gower

08Open
0801 Scottish TerriLT Verrelli

0805 PapillonKit Kat Barrows

0806 Scottish TerriEmber Verrelli

24Novice B
2408 German ShortToby Jernigan

20Novice B
2003 Golden RetrieGrady Huntley

2031 Golden RetrieDawson Huntley

16Novice B
1612 Miniature AmeMaggie Barnes

16Novice A
1615 Standard PooMarmala Peacock

12Novice B
1218 Italian GreyhoLucy Clifton

08Novice A
0807 All AmericanMarty Bertoli


